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CURRICULUM VITAE: Thabang Mosiako
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PERSONAL DETAILS

SURNAME:

Mosiako
FIRST NAME:

Thabang
DATE OF BIRTH:
23 February 1995
GENDER:

Male 

NATIONALITY:

South African

SPECIALITY:

10km, 21km
Personal Best Times

Event

Result

Venue


Date

800m

1:55

Potchefstroom (RSA) 
23.02.2016

1500m

3:54

Potchefstroom (RSA) 
23.02.2016

3000m

8:16

Potchefstroom (RSA) 
26.01.2016

5000m

14:48

Port Elizabeth (RSA) 
23.03.2013

10,000m

29:00

Durban (RSA) 

28.02.2017

10 km Road 
29:29

Benoni (RSA) 

29.01.2017

Half Marathon 
1:05:11

Cape Town (RSA) 

26.03.2016
Best Performances 2017

1 Johnson Crane (cga) 10km 29:29

Best Performances 2016



Best Performances 2015
3 Soweto Marathon
 10km 30:31


3 Soweto Marathon
 10km 31:16
6 Two Oceans 21km 21km 1:05:10


1 Gun Run (WP) 10km 29:30

3 Outsurance Gun Run (wp) 10km 29:46

1 Ottosdal Draf En Stap (cnw) 10km 31:01
6 Mayoral Race Polokwane (lima) 21km 1:05:48

2 Unite 4 Mandela 10km 31:24
11 
Eastern Limb Mines (lima)

21km 

1:05:36
2014-12-06

7 
H Ntsobi Memorial (cga)

10km 

30:41
2014-06-16

9 
Sa Champs (fs)


10km 

29:54
2014-02-22

4 
Eastern Limb Mines (lima)

10km 

31:23
2013-11-30

7 
Mayoral Road Race Polokwane (lima)
10km 

31:33
2013-05-18

7 
Ikageng Mcarthur (cnw)

10km 

33:13
2012-11-10
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